PV624
Portable automatic/hybrid pressure controller
Genii advanced modular calibration system
The PV624 within one portable base station is both a fully
automatic controller and a hybrid pressure controller. Hybrid
control combines the advantages of manual pressure
generation with fully automatic pressure generation and control.
Using the PV624 with a DPI620G electrical calibrator and

Pressure connection
Quick fit with G1/8 female + 1/8 NPT female adapter
Ordering information for the PV624
Model type
PV624 Hybrid pressure controller base station
Connectivity to DPI620G
B0 B0   Standard electrical connection
B1 B1    Standard electrical connection plus *Bluetooth®
PV624 -  B0  (Example model number)
Standard specification
• 1x PV624 Hybrid pressure controller base station
• 1x Shoulder/carry strap
• 1x AC power supply
• 1x Rechargeable battery pack
• 1x Quick start/safety manual
• 1x G1/8 female adapter
• 1x 1/8 NPT female adapter
• 1x Dirt moisture trap
Accessories for the PV624
Pressure station carrying case
A protective carrying case with shoulder strap and large
pocket for accessories. Also accommodates the assembled
system including the DPI620 and PM620. P/N IO620-CASE-3.
Power
A spare rechargeable battery pack P/N IO624-Battery
An external desktop battery charger for the PV624
battery pack:
• UK Plug – P/N IO624-CHGR-KIT-UK
• European Plug – P/N IO624-CHGR-KIT-EU
• USA Plug – P/N IO624-CHGR-KIT-US
• Australia Plug – P/N IO624-CHGR-KIT-AU
• China Plug - P/N IO624-CHGR-KIT-CN
Pneumatic hoses
A pneumatic hose rated to 35 bar (508 psi). The hose
connects directly to the PV624 pressure port and replicates
the quick fit connection for compatibility with the standard
adaptors supplied and the adaptor kits.
P/N IOHOSE-NP1: 1 m/3.28 ft pneumatic hose kit.
P/N IOHOSE-NP2: 2 m/6.56 ft pneumatic hose kit.
P/N IOHOSE-NP3: 3 m/9.84 ft pneumatic hose kit.
PM620LP Low pressure tube
Flexible 6 mm (1/4") silicone tubing
for use with the PMP620LP pressure
module “push fit” barbed pressure
connectors.
P/N IOHOSE-LP2: 2 m/6.56 ft low pressure
pneumatic twin tube. Maximum pressure 500 mbar/7 psi.
Low pressure tube connector kit
Low pressure connector kit compatible with 6 mm (1/4")
flexible twin silicon tubing. Contains: 1 off high pressure
barb to connect tube to PV62X/MC620G, 1 off valve to allow
pressure equalization of high and low pressure tube during
set up and sensor zero, 3 off "T" connectors.
P/N IO620-LP: Low Pressure
Connector Kit
Pressure connection
A set of test point adaptors to connect the tool-less quick
fit PV624 pressure port or the extension hoses to the device
under test.
P/N IO620-BSP: G1/8 male and G1/4 male, G1/4 female, G3/8
female and G1/2 female.
P/N IO620-NPT: 1/8”NPT male
and 1/4” NPT male, 1/4” NPT
female, 3/8” NPT female, and
1/2” NPT female.
P/N IO620-MET: 14 mm female
and 20 mm female.
Low pressure external pump
An external squeeze pump to supplement low pressure
generation (up to 950 mbar/13.5 psi) into large volumes
when the PV624 is in hybrid mode. Supplied with “T”
connector compatible with PM620LP twin tubing.
P/N IO624-LP-PUMP: External